
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 14a: WMAS4 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 9 Sarah STEPHENS (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:50.644
Half Lap 15.021 (1)

Lap 1 25.520 25.520 (1)
Lap 2 21.178 46.699 (2)
Lap 3 21.728 1:08.427 (2)
Lap 4 21.508 1:29.936 (2)
Lap 5 20.513 1:50.450 (2)
Lap 6 20.279 2:10.729 (2)
Lap 7 19.778 2:30.508 (2)
Lap 8 20.136 2:50.644 (1)

2. 8 Sorelle PRINCE (Neo CC) 2:51.895 +1.251
Half Lap 16.217 16.217 (2)

Lap 1 25.836 25.836 (2)
Lap 2 18.952 44.789 (1)
Lap 3 19.975 1:04.764 (1)
Lap 4 20.960 1:25.725 (1)
Lap 5 21.180 1:46.906 (1)
Lap 6 21.751 2:08.657 (1)
Lap 7 21.753 2:30.411 (1)
Lap 8 21.484 2:51.895 (2)


